MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 101 BOYS U16 K1 500 A FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

CRAFT ;:-

6

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

NORGAARD JENSEN David
MOLIN Andreas

Empty lane

HALD Laurits

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN AM 11:10

KLUB RESULTAT

1:49:246
+0:00.000

1:50:916
+0:01.670

1:51:019
+0:01.773

1:53:796
+0:04.550

KKP 1:55:006
+0:05.760

361 1:55:173
+0:05.927

1:55:833
+0:06.587

KKKL 1:56:766
+0:07.520

1:57:493
+0:08.247

=
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