

RACE 101 BOYS U16 K1 500 A FINAL

SUN AM 11:10

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	6	Empty lane		1:49:246 +0:00.000
2	7	Empty lane		1:50:916 +0:01.670
3	3	Empty lane		1:51:019 +0:01.773
4	5	Empty lane		1:53:796 +0:04.550
5	8	NØRGAARD JENSEN David	KKP	1:55:006 +0:05.760
6	2	MOLIN Andreas	361	1:55:173 +0:05.927
7	9	Empty lane		1:55:833 +0:06.587
8	4	HALD Laurits	KKKL	1:56:766 +0:07.520
9	1	Empty lane		1:57:493 +0:08.247

